
BID SUMMARY

03-210-38-249
N/A

Gradetech Inc. Sposeto Engineering, Inc. Granite Construction Company
Date Approved: 04/06/05 P.O. Box 1728 4301 Bettencourt Way P.O. Box 50085
Prepared by: JO San Ramon, CA  94583 Union City, CA  94587-1519 Watsonville, CA  95077

Phone: (510) 733-0390 Phone: (510) 487-2424 Phone: (831) 724-1011
Fax: (510) 733-0389 Fax: (510) 487-6210 Fax: (831) 768-4021

ITEM
NO. ITEM UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST UNIT COST UNIT COST

1 1 LS Water Pollution Control $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $7,600.00 $7,600.00 $500.00 $500.00

2 1 LS Construction Area Signs $7,000.00 $7,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $2,800.00 $2,800.00 $17,000.00 $17,000.00

3 1 LS Traffic Control System $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $18,000.00 $18,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

4 48 M Temporary Railing (Type K) $60.00 $2,880.00 $130.00 $6,240.00 $158.00 $7,584.00 $250.00 $12,000.00

5 11 EA Temporary Crash Cushion 
Module

$300.00 $3,300.00 $500.00 $5,500.00 $485.00 $5,335.00 $450.00 $4,950.00

6 117 M Temporary Fence (Type CL 1.8) $30.00 $3,510.00 $10.00 $1,170.00 $14.00 $1,638.00 $70.00 $8,190.00

7 14.4 M Remove Concrete Barrier $100.00 $1,440.00 $180.00 $2,592.00 $185.00 $2,664.00 $210.00 $3,024.00

8 1 LS Remove Traffic Stripe/ Pavement 
Marking and Marker

$5,000.00 $5,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $28,400.00 $28,400.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00

9 32 M Remove 150 MM Pipe $100.00 $3,200.00 $100.00 $3,200.00 $102.00 $3,264.00 $40.00 $1,280.00

10 2 EA Remove Inlet $700.00 $1,400.00 $300.00 $600.00 $1,200.00 $2,400.00 $1,200.00 $2,400.00

11 1 LS Remove Roadside Sign $500.00 $500.00 $400.00 $400.00 $500.00 $500.00 $900.00 $900.00

   QUANTITY ITEM COST ITEM COST ITEM COST

LOCATION: City Clerk 
3:00 p.m.
Tuesday, April 5, 2005

This document is a summary of bids received for the subject project and are provided
only as a convenience. Listing of a particular bid is not a finding that such bid has
been found to be responsive or accepted as complete by the City. An award of
contract, if any, is subject to approval of the City Council and/or the City Manager.
Contractors should refer to the contract documents for bidding information.        

BID NO.:
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

PROJECT TITLE:
PROJECT NO.:

Davis Doolittle Intersection Improvements

BID OPENING
DATE:
TIME:
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BID SUMMARY

03-210-38-249
N/A

Gradetech Inc. Sposeto Engineering, Inc. Granite Construction Company
Date Approved: 04/06/05 P.O. Box 1728 4301 Bettencourt Way P.O. Box 50085
Prepared by: JO San Ramon, CA  94583 Union City, CA  94587-1519 Watsonville, CA  95077

Phone: (510) 733-0390 Phone: (510) 487-2424 Phone: (831) 724-1011
Fax: (510) 733-0389 Fax: (510) 487-6210 Fax: (831) 768-4021

ITEM
NO. ITEM UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST UNIT COST UNIT COST   QUANTITY ITEM COST ITEM COST ITEM COST

LOCATION: City Clerk 
3:00 p.m.
Tuesday, April 5, 2005

This document is a summary of bids received for the subject project and are provided
only as a convenience. Listing of a particular bid is not a finding that such bid has
been found to be responsive or accepted as complete by the City. An award of
contract, if any, is subject to approval of the City Council and/or the City Manager.
Contractors should refer to the contract documents for bidding information.        

BID NO.:
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

PROJECT TITLE:
PROJECT NO.:

Davis Doolittle Intersection Improvements

BID OPENING
DATE:
TIME:

12 152 M Remove Fence $40.00 $6,080.00 $30.00 $4,560.00 $33.00 $5,016.00 $25.00 $3,800.00

13 12 M Reconstruct Chain Link Railing $110.00 $1,320.00 $500.00 $6,000.00 $364.00 $4,368.00 $50.00 $600.00

14 1 LS Relocate Roadside Sign $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,600.00 $5,600.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00

15 1 EA Relocate Commercial Sign $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,800.00 $2,800.00 $7,000.00 $7,000.00

16 1 LS Adjust Street Facilities to Grade $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $4,500.00 $4,500.00

17 1 LS Relocate Fire Equipment, Post 
Indicator Value and Assembly

$18,000.00 $18,000.00 $60,000.00 $60,000.00 $26,000.00 $26,000.00 $90,000.00 $90,000.00

18 317 M2 Cold Plane Asphalt Conc PVMT 
(30 mm Max)

$12.00 $3,804.00 $23.00 $7,291.00 $33.00 $10,461.00 $35.00 $11,095.00

19 1 EA Modify Inlet to Manhole $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,400.00 $2,400.00 $1,800.00 $1,800.00

20 102 M3 Remove Concrete $105.00 $10,710.00 $400.00 $40,800.00 * $218.00 $22,236.00 $75.00 $7,650.00

21 1 EA Salvage Camera Pole $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,600.00 $1,600.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00

22 1 LS Irrigation $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $3,600.00 $3,600.00 $7,000.00 $7,000.00

23 1 LS Clearing and Grubbing $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $7,000.00 $7,000.00 $15,600.00 $15,600.00

24 924 M3 Roadway Excavation $46.00 $42,504.00 $40.00 $36,960.00 * $70.00 $64,680.00 $130.00 $120,120.00

25 1 LS Erosion Control (Type D) $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,800.00 $1,800.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

26 66 M Fiber Rolls $13.00 $858.00 $10.00 $660.00 $40.00 $2,640.00 $17.00 $1,122.00

27 1,361 TN Asphalt Concrete (Type A) $75.00 $102,075.00 $70.00 $95,270.00 $106.00 $144,266.00 $70.00 $95,270.00
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BID SUMMARY

03-210-38-249
N/A

Gradetech Inc. Sposeto Engineering, Inc. Granite Construction Company
Date Approved: 04/06/05 P.O. Box 1728 4301 Bettencourt Way P.O. Box 50085
Prepared by: JO San Ramon, CA  94583 Union City, CA  94587-1519 Watsonville, CA  95077

Phone: (510) 733-0390 Phone: (510) 487-2424 Phone: (831) 724-1011
Fax: (510) 733-0389 Fax: (510) 487-6210 Fax: (831) 768-4021

ITEM
NO. ITEM UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST UNIT COST UNIT COST   QUANTITY ITEM COST ITEM COST ITEM COST

LOCATION: City Clerk 
3:00 p.m.
Tuesday, April 5, 2005

This document is a summary of bids received for the subject project and are provided
only as a convenience. Listing of a particular bid is not a finding that such bid has
been found to be responsive or accepted as complete by the City. An award of
contract, if any, is subject to approval of the City Council and/or the City Manager.
Contractors should refer to the contract documents for bidding information.        

BID NO.:
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

PROJECT TITLE:
PROJECT NO.:

Davis Doolittle Intersection Improvements

BID OPENING
DATE:
TIME:

28 6.5 M3 Structure Concrete (Retaining 
Wall)

$1,700.00 $11,050.00 $1,700.00 $11,050.00 $2,100.00 $13,650.00 $4,000.00 $26,000.00

29 6 EA Roadside Sign - One Post $200.00 $1,200.00 $380.00 $2,280.00 $400.00 $2,400.00 $170.00 $1,020.00

30 6.6 M 300 MM Reinforce Concrete Pipe $150.00 $990.00 $420.00 $2,772.00 $550.00 $3,630.00 $1,000.00 $6,600.00

31 2.6 M 900 MM Reinforce Concrete Pipe $400.00 $1,040.00 $1,800.00 $4,680.00 $1,300.00 $3,380.00 $1,100.00 $2,860.00

32 32 M 200 MM PVC Pipe $250.00 $8,000.00 $180.00 $5,760.00 $295.00 $9,440.00 $500.00 $16,000.00

33 10.2 M3 Minor Concrete (Minor Structure) $1,200.00 $12,240.00 $1,500.00 $15,300.00 $1,990.00 $20,298.00 $2,400.00 $24,480.00

34 145 M3 Minor Concrete (Misc. 
Construction)

$450.00 $65,250.00 $700.00 $101,500.00 $648.00 $93,960.00 $1,100.00 $159,500.00

35 640 KG Miscellaneous Iron and Steel $3.00 $1,920.00 $4.00 $2,560.00 $6.70 $4,288.00 $2.00 $1,280.00

36 74 M Decorative Iron Fence (Type 1) $280.00 $20,720.00 $270.00 $19,980.00 $283.00 $20,942.00 $300.00 $22,200.00

37 54 M Decorative Iron Fence (Type 2) $310.00 $16,740.00 $400.00 $21,600.00 $302.00 $16,308.00 $300.00 $16,200.00

38 1 EA Double Swing Gate (8M 
Opening)

$2,300.00 $2,300.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $2,400.00 $2,400.00 $2,200.00 $2,200.00

39 1 EA Roll Gate (9.2 M Opening) $3,600.00 $3,600.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $2,800.00 $2,800.00 $3,300.00 $3,300.00

40 9 M Concrete Barrier (Type 732A) $300.00 $2,700.00 $600.00 $5,400.00 $867.00 $7,803.00 $350.00 $3,150.00

41 6 M Concrete Barrier (Type 732B) $300.00 $1,800.00 $700.00 $4,200.00 $310.00 $1,860.00 * $350.00 $2,100.00

42 1 LS Traffic Stripe, Thermoplastic 
Pavement Marking and Marker

$9,500.00 $9,500.00 $18,000.00 $18,000.00 $20,500.00 $20,500.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00
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BID SUMMARY

03-210-38-249
N/A

Gradetech Inc. Sposeto Engineering, Inc. Granite Construction Company
Date Approved: 04/06/05 P.O. Box 1728 4301 Bettencourt Way P.O. Box 50085
Prepared by: JO San Ramon, CA  94583 Union City, CA  94587-1519 Watsonville, CA  95077

Phone: (510) 733-0390 Phone: (510) 487-2424 Phone: (831) 724-1011
Fax: (510) 733-0389 Fax: (510) 487-6210 Fax: (831) 768-4021

ITEM
NO. ITEM UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST UNIT COST UNIT COST   QUANTITY ITEM COST ITEM COST ITEM COST

LOCATION: City Clerk 
3:00 p.m.
Tuesday, April 5, 2005

This document is a summary of bids received for the subject project and are provided
only as a convenience. Listing of a particular bid is not a finding that such bid has
been found to be responsive or accepted as complete by the City. An award of
contract, if any, is subject to approval of the City Council and/or the City Manager.
Contractors should refer to the contract documents for bidding information.        

BID NO.:
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

PROJECT TITLE:
PROJECT NO.:

Davis Doolittle Intersection Improvements

BID OPENING
DATE:
TIME:

43 1 LS Signal & Lighting $210,000.00 $210,000.00 $150,000.00 $150,000.00 $210,000.00 $210,000.00 $125,000.00 $125,000.00

44 1 LS Mobilization $66,633.00 $66,633.00 $44,000.00 $44,000.00 $41,000.00 $41,000.00 $86,000.00 $86,000.00

TOTAL BASE BID: * *

SUBCONTRACTORS:
Cirimele Electric Diaz Corporation Cirimele Electric
Diaz Corp Pipe-Net Inc.
Golden Bay Fence Ironworks Cirimele Electric

SECURITIES:

NOTES:

Date:
John O'Driscoll, Project Manager

Date:
Austine Osakwe, Senior Engineer

KMA

10% Bid Bond

KMA Concrete

10% Bid Bond

Addenda 1-3 receivedAddenda 1-3 received

$861,711.00 $968,191.00

Reviewed by:

$732,964.00 $783,125.00

10% Bid Bond

Addenda 1-3 received
* Math Error Corrected * Math Error Corrected

U.M.O. Steel Inc.

Reviewed by:
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BID SUMMARY

03-210-38-249
N/A

Date Approved: 04/06/05
Prepared by: JO

ITEM
NO. ITEM UNIT COST ITEM COST

1 1 LS Water Pollution Control $25,000.00 $25,000.00

2 1 LS Construction Area Signs $7,000.00 $7,000.00

3 1 LS Traffic Control System $20,000.00 $20,000.00

4 48 M Temporary Railing (Type K) $60.00 $2,880.00

5 11 EA Temporary Crash Cushion 
Module

$300.00 $3,300.00

6 117 M Temporary Fence (Type CL 1.8) $30.00 $3,510.00

7 14.4 M Remove Concrete Barrier $100.00 $1,440.00

8 1 LS Remove Traffic Stripe/ Pavement 
Marking and Marker

$5,000.00 $5,000.00

9 32 M Remove 150 MM Pipe $100.00 $3,200.00

10 2 EA Remove Inlet $700.00 $1,400.00

11 1 LS Remove Roadside Sign $500.00 $500.00

   QUANTITY

LOCATION: City Clerk 
3:00 p.m.
Tuesday, April 5, 2005

BID NO.:
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

PROJECT TITLE:
PROJECT NO.:

Davis Doolittle Intersection Improvements

BID OPENING
DATE:
TIME:

W.R. Forde Associates McGuire and Hester Prism Engineering
984 Hensley Street 9009 Railroad Avenue 630 Reed Street
Richmond, CA  94801 Oakland, CA  94603 Santa Clara, CA  95050
Phone: (510) 215-9338 Phone: (510) 632-7676 Phone: (408) 562-0026
Fax: (510) 215-9867 Fax: (510) 562-5209 Fax: (408) 562-0027

UNIT COST UNIT COST UNIT COST
$7,500.00 $7,500.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00

$8,000.00 $8,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00

$45,000.00 $45,000.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $60,000.00 $60,000.00

$100.00 $4,800.00 $130.00 $6,240.00 $450.00 $21,600.00

$800.00 $8,800.00 $600.00 $6,600.00 $1,000.00 $11,000.00

$61.00 $7,137.00 $50.00 $5,850.00 $150.00 $17,550.00

$400.00 $5,760.00 * $225.00 $3,240.00 $350.00 $5,040.00

$45,000.00 $45,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00

$50.00 $1,600.00 $240.00 $7,680.00 $150.00 $4,800.00

$1,500.00 $3,000.00 $1,400.00 $2,800.00 $2,500.00 $5,000.00

$450.00 $450.00 $475.00 $475.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

ITEM COSTITEM COST ITEM COST
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BID SUMMARY

03-210-38-249
N/A

Date Approved: 04/06/05
Prepared by: JO

ITEM
NO. ITEM UNIT COST ITEM COST   QUANTITY

LOCATION: City Clerk 
3:00 p.m.
Tuesday, April 5, 2005

BID NO.:
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

PROJECT TITLE:
PROJECT NO.:

Davis Doolittle Intersection Improvements

BID OPENING
DATE:
TIME:

12 152 M Remove Fence $40.00 $6,080.00

13 12 M Reconstruct Chain Link Railing $110.00 $1,320.00

14 1 LS Relocate Roadside Sign $5,000.00 $5,000.00

15 1 EA Relocate Commercial Sign $8,000.00 $8,000.00

16 1 LS Adjust Street Facilities to Grade $1,200.00 $1,200.00

17 1 LS Relocate Fire Equipment, Post 
Indicator Value and Assembly

$18,000.00 $18,000.00

18 317 M2 Cold Plane Asphalt Conc PVMT 
(30 mm Max)

$12.00 $3,804.00

19 1 EA Modify Inlet to Manhole $2,500.00 $2,500.00

20 102 M3 Remove Concrete $105.00 $10,710.00

21 1 EA Salvage Camera Pole $1,000.00 $1,000.00

22 1 LS Irrigation $10,000.00 $10,000.00

23 1 LS Clearing and Grubbing $10,000.00 $10,000.00

24 924 M3 Roadway Excavation $46.00 $42,504.00

25 1 LS Erosion Control (Type D) $1,000.00 $1,000.00

26 66 M Fiber Rolls $13.00 $858.00

27 1,361 TN Asphalt Concrete (Type A) $75.00 $102,075.00

W.R. Forde Associates McGuire and Hester Prism Engineering
984 Hensley Street 9009 Railroad Avenue 630 Reed Street
Richmond, CA  94801 Oakland, CA  94603 Santa Clara, CA  95050
Phone: (510) 215-9338 Phone: (510) 632-7676 Phone: (408) 562-0026
Fax: (510) 215-9867 Fax: (510) 562-5209 Fax: (408) 562-0027

UNIT COST UNIT COST UNIT COST ITEM COSTITEM COST ITEM COST
$12.00 $1,824.00 $15.00 $2,280.00 $50.00 $7,600.00

$200.00 $2,400.00 $175.00 $2,100.00 $1,000.00 $12,000.00

$6,000.00 $6,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00

$10,000.00 $10,000.00 $7,000.00 $7,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

$25,000.00 $25,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00

$7,500.00 $7,500.00 $33,000.00 $33,000.00 $55,000.00 $55,000.00

$25.00 $7,925.00 $20.00 $6,340.00 $100.00 $31,700.00

$2,500.00 $2,500.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00

$320.00 $32,640.00 $200.00 $20,400.00 $150.00 $15,300.00

$1,500.00 $1,500.00 $3,300.00 $3,300.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

$10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $45,000.00 $45,000.00

$15,000.00 $15,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $55,000.00 $55,000.00

$180.00 $166,320.00 $91.50 $84,546.00 $100.00 $92,400.00

$15,000.00 $15,000.00 $9,000.00 $9,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00

$12.00 $792.00 $50.00 $3,300.00 $250.00 $16,500.00

$88.00 $119,768.00 $95.00 $129,295.00 $235.00 $319,835.00
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BID SUMMARY

03-210-38-249
N/A

Date Approved: 04/06/05
Prepared by: JO

ITEM
NO. ITEM UNIT COST ITEM COST   QUANTITY

LOCATION: City Clerk 
3:00 p.m.
Tuesday, April 5, 2005

BID NO.:
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

PROJECT TITLE:
PROJECT NO.:

Davis Doolittle Intersection Improvements

BID OPENING
DATE:
TIME:

28 6.5 M3 Structure Concrete (Retaining 
Wall)

$1,700.00 $11,050.00

29 6 EA Roadside Sign - One Post $200.00 $1,200.00

30 6.6 M 300 MM Reinforce Concrete Pipe $150.00 $990.00

31 2.6 M 900 MM Reinforce Concrete Pipe $400.00 $1,040.00

32 32 M 200 MM PVC Pipe $250.00 $8,000.00

33 10.2 M3 Minor Concrete (Minor Structure) $1,200.00 $12,240.00

34 145 M3 Minor Concrete (Misc. 
Construction)

$450.00 $65,250.00

35 640 KG Miscellaneous Iron and Steel $3.00 $1,920.00

36 74 M Decorative Iron Fence (Type 1) $280.00 $20,720.00

37 54 M Decorative Iron Fence (Type 2) $310.00 $16,740.00

38 1 EA Double Swing Gate (8M 
Opening)

$2,300.00 $2,300.00

39 1 EA Roll Gate (9.2 M Opening) $3,600.00 $3,600.00

40 9 M Concrete Barrier (Type 732A) $300.00 $2,700.00

41 6 M Concrete Barrier (Type 732B) $300.00 $1,800.00

42 1 LS Traffic Stripe, Thermoplastic 
Pavement Marking and Marker

$9,500.00 $9,500.00

W.R. Forde Associates McGuire and Hester Prism Engineering
984 Hensley Street 9009 Railroad Avenue 630 Reed Street
Richmond, CA  94801 Oakland, CA  94603 Santa Clara, CA  95050
Phone: (510) 215-9338 Phone: (510) 632-7676 Phone: (408) 562-0026
Fax: (510) 215-9867 Fax: (510) 562-5209 Fax: (408) 562-0027

UNIT COST UNIT COST UNIT COST ITEM COSTITEM COST ITEM COST
$2,000.00 $13,000.00 $2,500.00 $16,250.00 $2,000.00 $13,000.00

$375.00 $2,250.00 $200.00 $1,200.00 $1,000.00 $6,000.00

$250.00 $1,650.00 $900.00 $5,940.00 $2,500.00 $16,500.00

$800.00 $2,080.00 $2,750.00 $7,150.00 $1,000.00 $2,600.00

$65.00 $2,080.00 $200.00 $6,400.00 $100.00 $3,200.00

$2,200.00 $22,440.00 $3,800.00 $38,760.00 $3,500.00 $35,700.00

$650.00 $94,250.00 $1,000.00 $145,000.00 $600.00 $87,000.00

$2.00 $1,280.00 $6.00 $3,840.00 $15.00 $9,600.00

$270.00 $19,980.00 $280.00 $20,720.00 $200.00 $14,800.00

$360.00 $19,440.00 $300.00 $16,200.00 $350.00 $18,900.00

$4,200.00 $4,200.00 $2,200.00 $2,200.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

$5,400.00 $5,400.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

$520.00 $4,680.00 $550.00 $4,950.00 $2,200.00 $19,800.00 *

$600.00 $3,600.00 $550.00 $3,300.00 $1,750.00 $10,500.00

$20,000.00 $20,000.00 $19,000.00 $19,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00
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BID SUMMARY

03-210-38-249
N/A

Date Approved: 04/06/05
Prepared by: JO

ITEM
NO. ITEM UNIT COST ITEM COST   QUANTITY

LOCATION: City Clerk 
3:00 p.m.
Tuesday, April 5, 2005

BID NO.:
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

PROJECT TITLE:
PROJECT NO.:

Davis Doolittle Intersection Improvements

BID OPENING
DATE:
TIME:

43 1 LS Signal & Lighting $210,000.00 $210,000.00

44 1 LS Mobilization $66,633.00 $66,633.00

TOTAL BASE BID:

SUBCONTRACTORS:

SECURITIES:

NOTES:

Date:
John O'Driscoll, Project Manager

Date:
Austine Osakwe, Senior Engineer

Reviewed by:

$732,964.00

Reviewed by:

W.R. Forde Associates McGuire and Hester Prism Engineering
984 Hensley Street 9009 Railroad Avenue 630 Reed Street
Richmond, CA  94801 Oakland, CA  94603 Santa Clara, CA  95050
Phone: (510) 215-9338 Phone: (510) 632-7676 Phone: (408) 562-0026
Fax: (510) 215-9867 Fax: (510) 562-5209 Fax: (408) 562-0027

UNIT COST UNIT COST UNIT COST ITEM COSTITEM COST ITEM COST
$145,000.00 $145,000.00 $160,000.00 $160,000.00 $200,000.00 $200,000.00

$50,000.00 $50,000.00 $94,000.00 $94,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00

*

Chrisp Company KMA Concrete
Bailey Fence Diaz Corp
Cirimele Electric Schotka Construction Inc.

* Math Error Corrected
Addenda 1-3 received

10% Bid Bond

None

$1,421,425.00

Addenda 1-3 received Addenda 1-3 received
* Math Error Corrected

Cirimele Electric

10% Bid Bond 10% Bid Bond

R.E. Maher UMO Steel Inc.

$972,546.00 $1,043,356.00
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